Energy savings, extra
long life, extra low
mercury
Energy Advantage Extra Long Life T8
Philips Energy Advantage T8 Extra Long Life lamps are an industry first. These lamps
offer high energy savings and have extra long life.
Benefits
• Save $32 in energy costs over the rated average life of the lamp** when compared

5000 K 82 2,350 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
927852583603 F32T8/ADV835/XLL ALTO 25W 25 W
927852584204 F32T8/ADV841/X LL ALTO 25W 25 W
927852585103 F32T8/ADV850/X LL ALTO 25W 25 W
927871183602 F32T8/ADV835/XLL/ALTO 28W 28 W
927871184202 F32T8/ADV841/XLL/ALTO 28W 30/1 28 W
927871185102 F32T8/ADV850/XLL/ALTO 28W 30/1 28 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
927853283101 F32T8/ADV830/2XL/ALTO II 28W 30PK 28 W
927853283601 F32T8/ADV835/2XL/ALTO II 28W 30PK 28 W
927853284201 F32T8/ADV841/2XL/ALTO II 28W 30PK 28 W
927853484201 F32T8/ADV841/2XL/ALTO II 25W 30PK 25 W
927853485001 F32T8/ADV850/2XL/ALTO II 25W 30PK 25 W
Energy Advantage Extra Long Life T8
3Product family leaflet, 2023, July 24 data subject to change
Energy Advantage Extra Long Life T8
© 2023 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or